
PACHET CURATENIE

I.D.: 42517017

Data publicarii	18.04.19	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 812,47 RON - 812,47 RON

Descriere: SACI MENAJ 120L SET 6 5,88 35,28 41,98 SACI MENAJ 35L SET 200 2,1 420 499,8 HARTIE IGIENICA ROZ,40BUC/BAX SET 4 23,53 94,12 112 MANUSI CHIRURGICALE CUT 1 29,41 29,41 35PROSOP PLIAT ZZ,20 SET/ CUT CUT 1 84 84 99,96 SAPUN LICHID LA 5L BUC 2 15,13 30,26 36,01 DOMESTOS WC BUC 10 7,56 75,6 89,96 REZERVA AIRWICK BUC 4 10,95 43,8 52,12
